fran MAIF-0OLs

traningsorie

RESULTAT

ntering

torsdag den

1995.

25.st.Tid angiven pa de som var med pa gemensam start.

Banlaggare: Nils-Erik Palm.

Bana 1 4.2 km

1. Lina Samor TGOK

2. Anna Korall MAIF-0L

3. Daniel Hasselstrom MAIF-0OL
Rolf Agerhall TGOK

5. Mikael Jonsson MATF-0L

6. Ramon Berger MAIF-0L

/. Andreas Johansson MAIF-0OL

8. Claes Aberg TGOK

9. Sofie Svensson MAIF-0OL
Carina Berger-Svensson MAIF-0L

11. Johan Pettersson TGOK
David Pettersson TGOK

13. Hans Landberg OK Motala
Gunnar He jdenberg MAIF-0OL
Rune Svensson TGOK

_Stig Nystrom MAIF-0L

Mona Petersen OK Motala
Ake Cederin OK Motala
' Stig Andersson MAIF-0L
Emma Carlgvist TGOK
Leif Andersson OK Motala
Catharina Andersson OK Motala
S G Sundgvist OK Motala
Anncathrine Sundqvist 0K Motala
John Axelsson TGOK

Bana 2 5.6 km 14 st.

1. Leif Pettersson TGOK

2. Sievert Gustafsson TGOK

3. Patrik Korall MAIF-0OL

4. Bengt Andersson TGOK

5. Leif Hasselstrom MAIF-0L

6. Anders Hedin MAIF-0OL

7. Bengt Johansson MAIF-0L

8. Bo Gustavsson TGOK

9. Lars Sahlberg 0K Rohden

10. Leif Samor TGOK

11. Soren Lindell OK Motala
Lars Alm 0K Motala
Claus Petersen OK Motala
Arne Axelsson TGOK

Bana 3 8.6 km 17 st.

1. Per Johansson MAIF-0L

2. Johan Pettersson OK Motala

3. 0Orjan Pettersson Linkopings OK

4. Richard Hejdenberg MAILF-0L

5. Mats Johansson MAIF-0L

6. Thomas Svensson MAIF-0OL

7. Rolf Axelsson TGOK

8. Fredrik Korall MAIF-0OL

9. Urban Aberg TGOK

10. Viktor Broome TGOK
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Tid angiven pa de som var med

53.
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12
10
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10

00

30

Tid angiven pa de som var med pa gemensam start.

45,
45,
46.
46,
54,
55.
58.
59.
65.
65.
68.

pa gemensam start.



11.
12.
13.
14.

Torbjorn Gustafsson
Anders Bruhn

Goran Johansson
Krister Berger
Patrik Svensson
Pontus Lindell
Hakan Samor

TGOK
MAIF-0OL
MAIF-0L
MAIF-0OL
0K Motala
0K Motala
TGOK

68.50
68.55
96.30
102.00
Brutit
Brutit
Brutit



